
Access Track

Grass

A
A

Roadside Drainage Ditch

 5000 To Diffuse Outfall

Silt Trap

Grass

St
re

am
C

ul
ve

rt
St

re
am

50
0

60
0

300

50
0

1700 crs.  Silt Trap in Drainage Ditch,
Geotextile Material Staked
to Sides of Ditch as Shown
and Weighted on Upstream Side
with Clean Filter Stone.
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PLAN OF SILT TRAP IN DRAINAGE DITCH WITH DIFFUSE OUTFALL
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